
FALL 2019 WORKSHOPS

All workshops will be live streamed via Skype from the Academic Success Center (CM110) at TPSS.

To tune in, visit the following locations: Digital Learning Center (CS 21A), RV campus or Writing, 
Reading, & Language Center (HS 150), GT campus. For more information, please call the front 
desk of the Academic Success Center at 240-567-3888. 

Made possible by the Academic Success Center, Digital Learning Centers, MC Library, & Writing, 

Reading, & Language Centers. 

TOPICS DATE/TIME LOCATION 

PowerPoint Essentials 
Wednesday, Sept. 11
2:00 pm – 3:00
pm 

CM110, CS021 A, & HS150

Study Skills & Note Taking Strategies Thursday, Sept. 12
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm

CM110, CS021 A, & HS150

Windows 10 Navigation and File Management Wednesday, Sept. 25
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm

CM110, CS021 A, & HS150

Useful Graphs and Formulas in Business 
and Economics 

Thursday, Sept. 26
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm

CM110, CS021 A, & HS150

APA, MLA Citations & Library Research 
Basics 

Thursday, Oct. 10 
2:0 pm – 3:00 pm

CM110, CS021 A, & HS150

How to Write a Short Academic Essay in 
the Social Sciences 

Tuesday, Oct. 15
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm

CM110, CS021 A, & HS150

Wednesday, Oct. 16
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm

CM110, CS021 A, & HS150

Avoiding Plagiarism 

Thursday, Oct. 24 
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm

CM110, CS021 A, & HS150
APA, MLA Citations & Library Research 
Basics 

Wednesday, Oct. 30
2:00 pm  – 3:00 pm

CM110, CS021 A, & HS150

PowerPoint Essentials Thursday, Oct. 31
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm

CM110, CS021 A, & HS150

Research & Citations (In-Text) 
Tuesday, Nov. 12
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm

CM110, CS021 A, & HS150

Wednesday, Nov. 13
2:00 pm  – 3:00 pm

CM110, CS021 A, & HS150Research & Citations (In-Text) 

Monday, Nov. 18
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm

CM110, CS021 A, & HS150
How to Write a Short Academic Essay in 
the Social Sciences 

Tuesday, Nov. 19
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm

CM110, CS021 A, & HS150

Tuesday, Dec. 3 
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm

CM110, CS021 A, & HS150

Overcoming Exam Anxiety Thursday, Dec. 5
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm

CM110, CS021 A, & HS150

Research & Citations (In-Text) 

Study Skills & Note Taking Strategies

Avoiding Plagiarism

https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwjmwKv78uDcAhUJn-AKHWIBDQUQjRx6BAgBEAU&url=https://www.insidehighered.com/college/163426/montgomery-college&psig=AOvVaw17Suk2OqX5sJnFrb32qX5A&ust=1533935975117139



